
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2024, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: District Number: 271

Fund
FY 2025 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2025 Actual 

Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2025 Actual 

Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2025 Actual 

Fund Balances

FY 2026 Budget 

Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2026 Budget 

Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2026 

Projected Fund 

Balances

General Fund/Restricted 19,481,521$                      25,186,274$                      25,744,985$                      18,922,810$                      24,737,957$                      27,146,347$                      16,514,420$                      

General Fund/Other 34,545,011$                      191,919,208$                   186,076,610$                   40,387,609$                      191,482,847$                   198,556,825$                   33,313,631$                      

Food Service Fund 4,214,471$                        7,065,057$                        6,627,820$                        4,651,708$                        5,980,000$                        6,861,154$                        3,770,554$                        

Community Service Fund 5,462,120$                        12,606,725$                      12,814,795$                      5,254,051$                        13,205,023$                      13,358,484$                      5,100,590$                        

Building Construction Fund 15,147,743$                      38,430,641$                      18,457,697$                      35,120,687$                      620,000$                           16,844,894$                      18,895,793$                      

Debt Service Fund 395,499$                           12,050,675$                      10,059,303$                      2,386,871$                        13,982,193$                      14,437,575$                      1,931,489$                        

Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

Internal Service Fund 15,662,988$                      37,232,694$                      38,979,796$                      13,915,886$                      32,585,000$                      36,652,800$                      9,848,086$                        

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund 12,986,448$                      616,174$                           297,756$                           13,304,866$                      250,000$                           1,000,000$                        12,554,866$                      

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

OPEB Debt Service Fund 450,622$                           4,812,411$                        4,508,767$                        754,266$                           -$                                         -$                                         754,266$                           

Total - All Funds 108,346,424$                   329,919,858$                   303,567,528$                   134,698,754$                   282,843,020$                   314,858,079$                   102,683,695$                   

Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes, section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2024 145,815,000$                   

Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of 

expenditures 06/30/2025

Plus: New Issues 34,670,000$                      no data no data no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 9,365,000$                        Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2025

Outstanding June 30, 2025 171,120,000$              no data no data no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness NONE
FY 2025 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted Extended 

ADM

Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                                    FY 2025 Operating Cost per ADM

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
End of worksheet

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt

-$                                                                         

Data in unaudited at the time of publication and is subject to change

209,411,169.43$                                                   

10,286.27                                                               

20,358.32$                                                             

The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
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